
accesorii birou

I.D.: 80688247

Data publicarii	07.04.23	Coduri CPV	30190000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.060,52 RON - 4.060,52 RON

Descriere: PASTA PROCESOR- 1buc X 21 = 21 , SSD 120 gb - 2 buc X 138.66 = 277.32 , SURSA PC 450W - 3 buc X 79.83 = 239.49 , CABLU SATA - 2 buc X 25.21 = 50.42 , CARTUS HP106 - 11 buc X 93.28 = 839.52 , TASTATUTA- 5 buc X 33.61 = 168.06 , CABLU ALIMENTARE - 2 buc X 16.81=33.62 , MOUSE WIFI - 4buc X 66.39 = 265.56 , BATERIE VARTA - 12 buc X 3.36 = 40.34 , TONER 285A - 7 buc X 79.83 = 558,81 , REFIL LASER =- 19 buc X 50,42 =957.98 , USB STICK 128 GB - 3 buc X 79.83=239.5 , BATERIE UPS- 4buc X 63.02 = 252.1 . , RACK HDD - 1buc X 116,=116.8 TOTAL:4060.52
